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————————————— I agree ---------
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A) About the course in general 1

1) The course was interesting

2) The course fulfilled my expectations

3) Information about the course was sufficient
4) I have been able to influence the course
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5) If I were the teacher, I would emphasise.

6) Shortly describe what this course has meant for you and what it will mean in the future.

B) About the students 1 2 3 4 5
1) The students where engaged in the course 1 2 3 4 5
2) The students helped to make the course interesting 1 2 3 4 5
3) Any additional comments?

C) About the teachers 1 2 3 4 5
1) The teachers have good knowledge in the subject 1 2 3 4 5
2) The teachers are good at teaching the subject 1 2 3 4 5
3) The teachers show an interest in the subject 1 2 3 4 5
4) The teaching was interesting 1 2 3 4 5
5) The teaching was well structured 1 2 3 4 5
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6) Any additional comments? (Think constructive)

D) About teaching materials 1 2 3 4 5
1) The teaching materials (textbook) was relevant 1 2 3 4 5
2) Suggestion on other teaching materials.
E) About practical work 1 2 3 4 5
1) I had knowledge enough to solve the practical work 1 2 3 4 5
2) The practical work gave an additional insight in the

subject area. 1 2 3 4 5
3) The tutoring for the practical work was sufficient in

time and knowledge level. 1 2 3 4 5
4) Any additional comments? (Think constructive)
F) About examination 1 2 3 4 5
1) The chosen form for examination was adequate 1 2 3 4 5

2) Other ideas on how this course could be examined?
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